—
MEDIUM VOLTAGE PRODUC T
KOLMA, KOLA
Indoor cable current transformers
2 KO LM A , KO L A I N D O O R C A B L E C U R R ENT TR A NSFO R M ER S
Technical parameters Values
KOLMA KOLA
Highest voltage for

– Standard
– Quantity
Order example
KOLMA 06 B2; 100/1 A/A; 2 VA; 10P10; Ith = 60 x
Ipn/1s; IEC 61869-2; 12 pcs.
Number of turns and terminal markings
—
01  Difference of second-
ary connection between
multi-tap KOLMA 06 A1
and KOLMA 06 D1 and
single ratio types
—
01
3
Dimensional Drawings
—
KOLMA 06 A1
—
KOLMA 06 A2, B2
—
KOLMA 06 D1, D2
Weight: app. 7,5 kg
Weight: app. 13 kg
Type Dimensions [mm] Weight
[kg]A B C D
KOLMA 06 A2 117 86 140 58 4,7
KOLMA 06 B2 229 112 195 100 8,5
Note: Unless explicitly stated, all dimensions and tolerances are valid with generally defined tolerance 0,6 %. Tolerance ap-
plies to the all geometric characteristics including form variation of the products. All dimensional references representing
a diamenter or radius of a circles are defined as the minimal value of a real dimension.
4 KO LM A , KO L A I N D O O R C A B L E C U R R ENT TR A NSFO R M ER S
—
KOLA 06 B2
—
KOLA 06 D2
—
KOLA 06  J2
Weight: app. 8 kg
Weight: app. 32 kg
Weight: app. 12,5 kg
1V
LC
0
0
0
76
1
R
ev
.2
, e
n
 2
0
22
.1
0
.1
2
—
N O T E
We reserve the right to make technical
changes or modify the contents of this docu-